DENSITY LAB

OBJECTIVE:
1.
To determine the densities of 4 various objects 




and calculate their percent error.

2. To compare and contrast the two methods for calculating density and to determine which way is more accurate.

PROCEDURE:

I. Wood Blocks

1. Measure the length, width, and height for the 4 wood blocks.

2. Find the mass of each wood block.

3. Record all measurements in your data table.

II. Aluminum Rods

1. Find the mass of each aluminum rod using the balance.

2. Determine the volume of each aluminum rod by using the displacement method. (BE CAREFUL NOT TO BREAK THE GRADUATED CYLINDERS)

3. Record all measurements in your data table.

III. Water

1. Since there are already predetermined volumes, find the mass of each of those volumes using the balance. (MAKE SURE YOU SUBTRACT THE MASS OF THE GRADUATED CYLINDER FROM THE TOTAL MASS)

2. Record all data in your data table.

IV. Rubbing Alcohol

1. Since there are already predetermined volumes, find the mass of each of those volumes using the balance. (MAKE SURE YOU SUBTRACT THE MASS OF THE GRADUATED CYLINDER FROM THE TOTAL MASS)

2. Record all data in your data table.

DATA TABLE FOR THE DENSITY LAB

I. Wood Blocks

	Block #
	Mass
	Length
	Width
	Height
	Volume

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


II. Aluminum Rods

	Rod #
	Mass
	Initial Volume
	New Volume
	Final Volume

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


III. Water

	Mass
	Volume

	
	5 mL

	
	15 mL

	
	25 mL

	
	35 mL

	
	45 mL


IV. Rubbing Alcohol

	Mass
	Volume

	
	5 mL

	
	15 mL

	
	25 mL

	
	35 mL

	
	45 mL


